Verdrosselte Blindstrom-Kompensations-Anlagen
Reactor protected power factor correction equipment
Typ / type MULTICAB-R … SSSH  und / and … SSSB
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KBR GmbH Tel.: +49 9122  63 73 0 Raiffeisenbank Roth-Schwabach eG Registergericht Nürnberg
Am Kiefernschlag 7 Fax: +49 9122  63 73 83 BLZ 764 600 15 HRB Nr. 2857
D- 91126 Schwabach email: info@KBR.de Kto.-Nr. 1 906 801 Ust. IDNr. DE 133523298
Geschäftsführer: Internet: http://www.KBR.de

Selection of fusing and wire cross section for complete plant,
cf. chapter „Mounting and recommendations“.
Bestellbeispiel
Automatisch geregelte Kompensationsanlage,
Schutzklasse I
250 kvar in 5 Stufen,
525 V Kondensatoren, 12.5 % verdrosselt:
Typ MULTICAB-R 250/05-1111-12-SSSB
Order proposal
Automatic power factor correction equipment
Protection class II
250 kvar in 6 stages,
525 V capacitors, detuning factor 12.5 %:
Type  MULTICAB-R 250/05-1111-12-SSSB
Bild / picture: MULTICAB-R 300/06-1122-07-SSSH
Verdrosselte Blindstrom-Kompensations-Anlagen
Reactor protected power factor correction equipment
Typ / type MULTICAB-R … SSSH  und / and … SSSB
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KBR GmbH Tel.: +49 9122  63 73 0 Raiffeisenbank Roth-Schwabach eG Registergericht Nürnberg
Am Kiefernschlag 7 Fax: +49 9122  63 73 83 BLZ 764 600 15 HRB Nr. 2857
D- 91126 Schwabach email: info@KBR.de Kto.-Nr. 1 906 801 Ust. IDNr. DE 133523298
Geschäftsführer: Internet: http://www.KBR.de
Spezifikationen MULTICAB-R … SSSH                                                                     Specifications MULTICAB-R … SSSH
Anlage in Steck-Technik                              Verdrosselungsfaktoren 5.5, 7, 8 %                Kondensatornennspannung 440 V
Cabinets in plug-in technic                          Detuning factors 5.5, 7, 8 %                            Capacitor rated voltage 440 V
    MULTICAB-R … SSSH
  Leistung Anlage mit Regler Stufen Reglerstufen Bauform Gewicht ca.
  Power System with controller Stages Controller stages Design Weight appr.
  400V, 50Hz
Pos.  kvar Typ/Type  kvar     kg
1 125 MULTICAB-R 125/05-1220-XX-SSSH 25 – 50 – 50 4 S4 201
2 125 MULTICAB-R 125/10-1123-XX-SSSH 12,5 – 12,5 – 25 – 25 – 50 8 S4 212
3 150 MULTICAB-R 150/06-1122-XX-SSSH 25 – 25 – 50 – 50 4 S4 220
4 150 MULTICAB-R 150/12-1123-XX-SSSH 12,5 – 12,5 – 25 – 50 - 50 8 S4 235
5 175 MULTICAB-R 175/07-1222-XX-SSSH 25 – 50 – 50 – 50 4 S4 243
6 200 MULTICAB-R 200/04-1111-XX-SSSH 50 – 50 – 50 – 50 4 S4 254
7 200 MULTICAB-R 200/08-1122-XX-SSSH 25 – 25 – 50 – 50 – 50 8 S4 258
8 250 MULTICAB-R 250/05-1111-XX-SSSH 50 – 50 – 50 – 50 – 50 8 S4 296
9 250 MULTICAB-R 250/10-1122-XX-SSSH 25 – 25 – 50 – 50 – 50 – 50 8 S4 305
10 300 MULTICAB-R 300/06-1111-XX-SSSH 50 – 50 – 50 – 50 – 50 – 50 8 S5 338